
Boys B Platform, Final

Thursday, June 30, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia  1

107B 10 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 55.50 243.55  3½ salta naprijed 1

407C 10 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 86.40 329.95  Povratna 3½ salta 1

207C 10 3.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 64.35 394.30  3½ salta natrag 1

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 62.40 456.70  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 9.107.1312.7Total DD:

Owen Harrison (2001) -- Great Britain  2

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 76.80 241.85  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 2

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 62.35 304.20  2½ salta natrag 2

305C 10 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.0 42.00 346.20  Uzvratna 2½ salta 2

5235D 10 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 70.00 416.20  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 2

Average award: Best award: 8.207.1311.7Total DD:

Emil Ibragimov (2001) -- Russia  3

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 227.10  Povratna 2½ salta 3

205C 5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.0 21.00 248.10  2½ salta natrag 10

305C 7.5 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 56.55 304.65  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

5235D 10 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 67.20 371.85  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 3

Average award: Best award: 7.905.6511.4Total DD:

Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany  4

205C 5 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 66.00 216.35  2½ salta natrag 5

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 66.00 282.35  3½ salta naprijed 3

5154B 10 3.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 46.20 328.55  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 3

407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 36.80 365.35  Povratna 3½ salta 4

Average award: Best award: 7.305.7812.5Total DD:

Yevhen Naumenko (2001) -- Ukraine  5

107B 10 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 190.60  3½ salta naprijed 10

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 57.60 248.20  Povratna 3½ salta 8

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 74.25 322.45  3½ salta natrag 4

5253B 10 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 41.60 364.05  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 5

Average award: Best award: 7.605.6512.7Total DD:

Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain  6

105B 10 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 50.60 210.70  2½ salta naprijed 6

405C 10 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 37.50 248.20  Povratna 2½ salta 8

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 305.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 8

5152B 10 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   15.5 44.95 350.55  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 6

Average award: Best award: 7.306.1010.5Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain  7

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 206.85  Uzvratna 2½ salta 7

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 265.35  3½ salta naprijed 4

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 43.20 308.55  Povratna 3½ salta 6

5154B 10 3.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.5 37.95 346.50  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 7

Average award: Best award: 7.105.4512.3Total DD:

Vincent Wiegand (2001) -- Germany  8

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 67.20 219.95  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 4

107B 10 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 45.00 264.95  3½ salta naprijed 5

405C 5 3.1 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.0 27.90 292.85  Povratna 2½ salta 10

205B 7.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 343.85  2½ salta natrag 8

Average award: Best award: 6.905.2012.3Total DD:

Bruno Puczko-Szymanski (2001) -- Poland  9

614B 10 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 206.60  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 8

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 48.60 255.20  Povratna 2½ salta 6

205C 7.5 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 314.00  2½ salta natrag 5

107C 10 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 24.30 338.30  3½ salta naprijed 9

Average award: Best award: 7.105.7510.6Total DD:

Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania  10

107B 10 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 46.50 187.95  3½ salta naprijed 11

405C 5 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 229.80  Povratna 2½ salta 11

205C 5 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 55.50 285.30  2½ salta natrag 11

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 48.00 333.30  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 10

Average award: Best award: 6.105.1712.3Total DD:

Hector Perez (2001) -- Spain  11

105B 10 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 41.40 196.10  2½ salta naprijed 9

405C 10 2.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 52.50 248.60  Povratna 2½ salta 7

5235D 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 58.80 307.40  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 7

305C 10 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.0   5.5 15.40 322.80  Uzvratna 2½ salta 11

Average award: Best award: 6.905.4010.4Total DD:

Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- Belarus  12

105B 5 2.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 29.90 180.55  2½ salta naprijed 12

205C 5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 212.05  2½ salta natrag 12

305C 7.5 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 39.15 251.20  Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 54.00 305.20  Povratna 2½ salta 12

Average award: Best award: 6.704.5511.2Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Armstand Judge
   Inger Grodem Haraldsen -- Norway
Judges:
   1.  Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden
   2.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   3.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia
   4.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   5.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   Reserve.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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